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CATTLE 273.. PDA ... Supplied
included 133 iL iteen and heifen and 35
feeder cattle..Compared with lutWednei-
diy’i market; il. Keen 1.00to 4.00 lower,
il. cow* uneven, about steady. STEERS:
Choice 1050/1500lbs. 71.75-74.73,couple
to 77.00, Select 65.00-72.00, couple to
76.00. HOLSTBINS: Choice 67.50-71.25.
couple U>7225, Select 63.0046.75.HEIF-
ERS: few Choice 71.00-75.00, few Select
61.25-68.25. COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 51.00-53.50, couple to 55.00,
Outer and Boning Utility 50.00-54.00,
couple to 56.00, Cwmer A low Cutter
45.0049.50. Shells down to 41.00. BUL-
LOCKS: few Select 60.0065.00. BULLS:
Yield Grade No. 1 1200/1735 lbs.
59.0067.00. FEEDER CATTLE: Large
Frame No. 2 350/850 lbs. steers
68.00-86.00, few 950/1030 lbs.
61.0061.25; few Laige Frame No. 1

570/690 lbs. heifers 705077.50; one lot
Laige No. 1 930 lbs. 76.00.

CALVES I73..VEALBRS: couple
Choice 8200 A 8250, few Standard and
Good 75/95 Ibe. 55.0065.00, few Utility
60/80 lbs. 35.0045.00. RETURNED TO
FARM: No. 1 Holstein Bulls 85/130 lbs.
150.00-177.50, No. 2 80/125 lbs.
85.00135.00,few to 62.50; No. 1 Holstein
heifers 85/135 lbs. 160.00210.00. Few
Beef cross 80/125 lbs. bulls and heifers
145.0017000.

HOGS 144..Barrows and gilts about
steady. BARROWS AND GILTS: US No.
1-2 230/260 lbs. 48.75-49.35, US 1-3
220/260 lbs. 46.004750, one lot 220 lbs.
44.00. SOWS: US 1-3 300/570 lbs.
34.75-39.00. BOARS: 32.003450.

FEEDER PIGS 316..US No. 1-3 20/28
lbs. 90.00100.00, few 1-3 40/70 lbs.
60.0080.00, lot 105 lbs. 65.00. - percwL
US 1-3 15/18lbs. 14.0015.00-per head.

SHEEP 31...Spring sL Lambs: Choice
40/80 lbs. 54.006750. Slaughter sheep:
few 20.0031.00.

GOATS 15...few Urge 425056.00,
few Medium 22.50-42.50, few Kids
17.5025.00 all per head.

• Buildings • Basement • Floors
• Retaining Walls • Footer
• SCS Approved Manure Storage Pits
• All Types Of Flat Work

12’ x 83’ Diameter Circular Manure Storage

CALL FOR FREE ESTIMATES
AND SEE HOW AFFORDABLE
CONCRETE WALLS CAN BE

PRECISE
601 Overly Grove Road. New Holland. PA 17557

fggaii
Agriculture - Residential - Commercial

ForAll
Your Concrete

Walls And
Construction

Needs

CONTACT
STEVE PETERSHEIM
717-355-0726

CONCRETE
WALLS, INC.

Greencastle
Livestock
Greencastle, Pa.

Report Supplied by Auction
June 21, 1993

LBS. 61.50-67.75; SELECT & CHOICE
t-2 1000-I3SO LBS. 55.00-61.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 38 HD.
TREND: STEADY TO STRONGER.
YIELD GRADE 1 ALL WEIGHTS
60.00-68.75; YIELD GRADE 2 ALL
WEIGHTS 55.00-60.00.

131 SLAUGHTER STEERS. MARKET
2.00 LOWER.

HIGH CHOICE AND PRIME 2-4,
77.00- CHOICE 2-3 950-1075 LBS.
70.00- CHOICE 2-3 1075-1375
LBS. 72.50-77.50; CHOICE 2-3 OVER
1375 LBS. 71.00-76.50; CHOICE 4 ALL
WEIGHTS 69.00-74.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 950-1100 LBS. 66.00-72.50;
SELECT & CHOICE 1-21100-1375LBS.
66.00- SELECT & CHOICE 1-2
OVER 1375 LBS. 64.00-71.00.

BULLOCKS: 11 HEAD. CHOICE 1-3
950-1150 LBS., 64.00-67.00; CHOICE 1-3
1150-1375 LBS. 63.00-65.50; SELECT
1-2 950-1250 LBS. 66.00-80.00.

COWS: 297HD. TREND: STEADY TO
STRONGER. BREAKING UTILITY &

COMMERCIAL 47.00-52.50;CUTTER &

BONING UTILITY 48.50-54.50; CAN-
NER & LOW CUTTER 48.25 & DOWN.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1050-1450
LBS. 68.00-71.75; SELECT 1-2
1050-1450 LBS. 63.00-67.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 59 HD,
MARKET 2.00 LOWER. CHOICE 2-3
850-1000 LBS. 71.00-76.00; CHOICE 2-3
1000-1250LBS. 74.00-79.00; CHOICE 4,
ALL WEIGHTS 70.00-75.00; SELECT &

CHOICE 1-2 850-1000 LBS. 66.00-72.50;
SELECT AND CHOICE 1-2, 1000-1250
LBS. 66.00-72.00.

HOLSTEINS: CHOICE 2-3 1000-1350

STOCKER & FEEDER CATTLE
RECEIPTS: 275 HD. MARKET STRON-
GER. BEEF TYPES: 200-400 LBS.
STEERS 90.00-124.00, BULLS
86.00- HEIFERS 80.00-109.00;
400-600 LBS. STEERS 85.00-102.00,
BULLS 75.00-84.00, HEIFERS
80.00- 600-800 LBS. STEERS
85.00- BULLS 65.00-74.00, HEIF-
ERS 75.00-84.00; 800-975 LBS. STEERS
70.00- BULLS 60.00-69.00; HEIF-
ERS, 65.00-74.00.

HOLSTEIN AND DAIRY CROSS;
200-400 LB. STEERS 80.00-101.00,
BULLS 75.00-90.00, HEIFERS
90.00- 400-600 LB. STEERS
70.00- BULLS 65.00-73.00, HEIF-
ERS 80.00-89.00; 600-800 LB. STEERS
67.00- BULLS 60.00-65.00, HEIF-
ERS 70.00-76.00; 800-975 LB. STEERS
59.00- BULLS 57.00-60.00, HEIF-
ERS 60.00-67.00.

CALVES: 551 HD. VEAL CALVES.
TREND: STRONGER. CHOICE 150-300
LBS. 90.00-124.00; GOOD 150-300LBS.
80.00- GOOD 100-150 LBS.
75.00- GOOD 80-100 LBS.
60.00- STANDARD 80-100 LBS.
55.00- STANDARD 80 LBS. &

DOWN 55.00 AND DOWN
CALVES RETURNING TO THE

FARM. TREND STRONGER. HOLS-
TEIN BULLS OVER 100 LBS. UP TO
188.00; UNDER 100LBS. UP TO 185.00,
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS OVER 100 LBS
UP TO 220.00; UNDER 100LBS. UPTO
210.00, BEEF TYPE BULLS OVER 90
LBS. UP TO 190.00. BEEF TYPE HEIF-
ERS OVER 90 LBS. UP TO 175.00.

SHEEP & LAMBS: 270 HD. LAMBS:
TREND. 3.00 LOWER; CHOICE 80-100
LBS 54.00-60.00; 100-120 LBS.
52.00- 120 AND OVER
40.00- MEDIUM AND GOOD.
ALL WEIGHTS 50.00-57.00; LIGHT
LAMBS 60.00-70.00.

SHEEP: EWES LEAN 22.00-28.00,
EWES FAT 17.00-24.00, YEARLINGS
29.00-39.00; BUCKS 18.00-25.50.

Lancaftltf Farming, Saturday, Juna 26, 1903-A7

GjOATS: 129 HD.. SMALL
16.00-30.00; MEDIUM 30.00-S8.00;

LARGE 59.00-99.00.
HOGS,SOWS& BOARS: 170HD, 1.00

HIGHER. HOGS. BARROWS & GILTS:
210-250LBS. 46.00-48.50; 250-260LBS.
45.00-47.00; 260-270 LBS. 43.00-44.50;
270-300 LBS. 41.00-43.50.

LIGHT HOGS: 140-180 LBS.
33.00-40.00; 180-210 LBS. 39.00-43.50.

SOWS: STEADY. GOOD SOWS
UNDER 400 LBS. 33.50-38.00; GOOD
SOWS OVER 400 LBS. 35.00-40.00;
CULLSOWS ALL WEIGHTS 32.50 AND
DOWN.

BOARS: STEADY. 180-210 LBS.
34.00-36.50; 210-260 LBS 35.00-37.00;
260-300 LBS. 30.00-34.00; 300 LBS. A
OVER 3ZGO-33.50.
SALE EVERY MONDAY AT 2:00 P.M.
& EVERY THURSDAY AT 1:00 P.M.

HAY& STRAW SALE EVERY MON-
DAY A THURSDAY AT 11:30 A.M.

SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE SALE:
FRIDAY, JULY 2, 1993, AT 7:15 P.M

SPECIAL FEEDER PIG SALE;
SATURDAY, JUNE 26, AT 1:00 P.M.

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

Monday, June 21, 1993
Report supplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES TO
210.00.

VEAL CALVES TO 98.00.
VEALER BULL CALVES TO 187 50
SLAUGHTER CALVES 77 50 AND

DOWN.
GRASSERS & FEEDERS 58.00-90 00
LAMBS 40.00-67.50.
SHEEP TO 39.00.
HOGS 200-350 MEDIUM KIND

40.00-52.50.
SOWS TO 38.00.
BOARS TO 33.00.
PIGS UP TO 33 00 PER HEAD
HEIFERS TO 82.50
STEERS TO 59.00.
FEEDER STEERS TO 89.00.
BULLS 52.25-63.25
GOOD COWS TO 54.50, TOP 56 25
COWS MEDIUM 46 00-4900
COWS POOR OR SMALL 41 00 AND

DOWN.
CATTLE MARKET ACTIVE
CALF MARKET HIGHER
HORSES. NONE
PONIES UP TO 350 00
GOATS UP TO 77.50
CATTLE MARKET REAL GOOD
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Diffenbach
Auction Inc.

100 Wut Jickiion Stmt • Box 186 • Ntw Holland, Ptnnsyivanla 17557
Offlea: (717) 355-7253 • FAX; (717) 355-9547

I HAY & GRAIN SALE EVERY MONDAY -10:00 A.M. 1
MON. JULY 5 WHOLESALE FURNITURE 6=30 P.M.
WED. JULY 7 WINROSS TRUCKS A TOYS 6:30 P.M.
PHI. JULY a FARM EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 9:00 A.M.

FRI. JULY 16 WOODWORKING EQUIP. 10:00 A.M.
AT JOHN U. STOLtZFUS CO.,
2957 CHURCH RD- BIRD-IN-HAND. PA

TUE. JULY 27 QUILT. CRAFT A BUGGIES 2i2aA!t
WED. JULY 28 QUILT A CRAFT 9=oo A.M.

EQUIPPED FOR AN AUCTION AT YOUR PLACE OR OURS
ALAN DIFFENBACH AUCT. - AU2258-L


